
KJ

KJ

KJ

KJ

KJ

5

10
17

6

21
21

5

16

21

17
6

25
27

5

17

39
39

27
29

35

19

23

27

33
12

7

7

27
15

21

7

31
37

9

7

15

20

23
15

33
41

31

5

27
12

5

12

23

23
27

17

6

11

17

12
15

8 8

8

5

87

7

9

9

14

29
24

2

5
14

23

33

19

38

30

19

15

29

11

25

27

22

33

26

40 12

15

19

24

26
29

7

5

12

7

40

14

5

7

8
6

8

5

7

3
25

23

34

28

23

5

19

27

5
19

18

29

39

27

6
5

19
29 21

26

5

Station 01
44.00143
-70.92679

Mo
on

str
uc

k
Dr

Larch Dr

Hattie Pike Rd

Kearsley Rd

Tre
e T

op
 Ln

Meredith Ln

Trebor Rd

Bu
dri

ch 
Dr

WallSt

Carolyn Dr

Bass Cove Rd

Tamarack Dr

Crabapple
Ln

Island Rd

Eli Rd

OldMill Rd

Wards
Brook
Cove Rd

Boyton
Rd

Portland St

Acorn
Cir

Wh
ite

Bir
ch

 Ln

Cobb S
t

Barry Rd

Brook Rd

Sa
nd

sho
re 

Rd

Porter Rd

Du
ck

 C
ov

e R
d

Pepi Ln

Battleground Rd

Ra
pp

uta
k R

d

Rapputak Rd

Ca
mp

 Ea
stm

an
 R

d

Loons Ln

Kaiser Dr

Ruths Way

Lyman Dr

Lovewell Pond Rd

Moose Rock Rd

Jo
rda

n
Ca

mp
 R

d

Cra
nb

err
y D

r

Clay Pond Rd

Bridgton Rd

Fry
ebu

rg
Bro

wnfie
ld

0 0.4 0.8 1.2 1.6 2 Miles µ

Fryeburg, Oxford Co. - Delorme Page 4 - 1116 acres
MIDAS # 3254Lovewell Pond
RoadsKJ Boat Launch E< Lake Sample Stations Depth (FT)# Town Lines


